2018 National Relays - Fastest Lap

Junior Women
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laptime

00:08:06.90
00:08:27.80
00:08:28.00
00:08:32.55
00:08:41.30
00:08:42.20
00:08:43.95
00:08:45.15
00:08:57.70
00:08:58.60
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laptime

00:08:23.15
00:08:45.20
00:08:55.75
00:09:05.95
00:09:07.25
00:09:07.95
00:09:16.55
00:09:22.50
00:09:31.20
00:09:34.30
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laptime

00:08:27.40
00:08:38.80
00:08:43.20
00:09:16.80
00:09:17.25
00:09:18.60
00:09:23.45
00:09:24.20
00:09:25.40
00:09:34.10
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A235
A241
A250
A219
A255
A242
A215
A214
A232
A237

bib

B221
B211
B253
B232
B233
B241
B212
B235
B219
B224

bib

C241
C232
Cc211
C250
C224
C212
Cc221
C242
C219
C230

name

K Mhlanga
Z Wassell
Runner A250
Y Austridge
B Barlow

G Carson
A Moore

T McGraw
E Newton
O Stones

name

A Quirk

N Scott

A Cunningham
Z Tompkins
M O'Sullivan
A Barbour

K Brown

L Rowedder
M Smith

A Seager

name

C Hughes

A Brown

N Brown
Runner C250
A Hammersley
E Squibbs

A Wilks

G Chattwood
LElms
JLeane

teamcode

Herts Phoenix Ac
Loughborough Students AC 'A
Reading AC

Blackheath And Bromley Harri
Salford Harriers & Ac
Loughborough Students AC 'B
Barnsley AC

Amber Valley and Erewash AC
Herne Hill Harriers 'A’

Leigh Harriers & Ac

teamcode

Bracknell AC'A’

Aldershot Farnham & District
Sale Harriers Manchester 'A'
Herne Hill Harriers 'A'

Herne Hill Harriers 'B*
Loughborough Students AC 'A
Aldershot Farnham & District
Herts Phoenix Ac

Blackheath And Bromley Harri
CharnwoodAC 'A'

teamcode

Loughborough Students AC 'A
Herne Hill Harriers 'A'
Aldershot Farnham & District
Reading AC

CharnwoodAC 'A'

Aldershot Farnham & District
Bracknell AC'A’
Loughborough Students AC 'B
Blackheath And Bromley Harri
Ealing Southall & Middlesex A



