2018 National Relays - Fastest Lap

Junior Women

Leg:	1			
Pos	laptime	bib	name	teamcode
1	00:08:06.90	A235	K Mhlanga	Herts Phoenix Ac
2	00:08:27.80	A241	Z Wassell	Loughborough Students AC 'A
3	00:08:28.00	A250	Runner A250	Reading AC
4	00:08:32.55	A219	Y Austridge	Blackheath And Bromley Harri
5	00:08:41.30	A255	B Barlow	Salford Harriers & Ac
6	00:08:42.20	A242	G Carson	Loughborough Students AC 'B
7	00:08:43.95	A215	A Moore	Barnsley AC
8	00:08:45.15	A214	T McGraw	Amber Valley and Erewash AC
9	00:08:57.70	A232	E Newton	Herne Hill Harriers 'A'
10	00:08:58.60	A237	O Stones	Leigh Harriers & Ac
Leg	2			
Pos	lantime	hih	name	teamcode

FUS	lapune	uiu	name	teanicoue
1	00:08:23.15	B221	A Quirk	Bracknell AC 'A'
2	00:08:45.20	B211	N Scott	Aldershot Farnham & District
3	00:08:55.75	B253	A Cunningham	Sale Harriers Manchester 'A'
4	00:09:05.95	B232	Z Tompkins	Herne Hill Harriers 'A'
5	00:09:07.25	B233	M O'Sullivan	Herne Hill Harriers 'B'
6	00:09:07.95	B241	A Barbour	Loughborough Students AC 'A
7	00:09:16.55	B212	K Brown	Aldershot Farnham & District
8	00:09:22.50	B235	L Rowedder	Herts Phoenix Ac
9	00:09:31.20	B219	M Smith	Blackheath And Bromley Harri
10	00:09:34.30	B224	A Seager	CharnwoodAC 'A'

Leg3

Pos	laptime	bib	name	teamcode
1	00:08:27.40	C241	C Hughes	Loughborough Students AC 'A
2	00:08:38.80	C232	A Brown	Herne Hill Harriers 'A'
3	00:08:43.20	C211	N Brown	Aldershot Farnham & District
4	00:09:16.80	C250	Runner C250	Reading AC
5	00:09:17.25	C224	A Hammersley	CharnwoodAC 'A'
6	00:09:18.60	C212	E Squibbs	Aldershot Farnham & District
7	00:09:23.45	C221	A Wilks	Bracknell AC 'A'
8	00:09:24.20	C242	G Chattwood	Loughborough Students AC 'B
9	00:09:25.40	C219	L Elms	Blackheath And Bromley Harri
10	00:09:34.10	C230	J Leane	Ealing Southall & Middlesex A